DC/DC Converter for SiC Driver
QAxx3C-R3 Series
2024.09.10-A/6 Page 1 of 15
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
SiC MOSFET driver power supply
Patent Protection
Report RoHS
EN62368-1

343/20 +15/-5 +80/-40
78/82
1000
QA053C-2004R3 5
(4.5-5.5)
407/18 +20/-4 +80/-40 470
QA053C-1803R3 5
(4.5-5.5)
415/20 +18/-3.5 +80/-80 680
QA123C-1502R3
12
(10.8-13.2)
167/8 +15/-2.5
+100/-100 82/87
2200
QA123C-1803R3 12
(10.8-13.2)
200/8 +18/-3 1000
QA123C-1504R3 12
(10.8-13.2)
215/8
+15/-4 +120/-120
82/87
2200
QA153C-1504R3
15
(13.5-16.5)
171/8 2200
QA243C-1504R3 24
(21.6-26.4)
131/10 77/82 2200
QA123C-2005R3 12
(10.8-13.2)
213/14
+20/-5 +90/-90
82/87

(21.6-26.4)
129/11 76/81 2200
--
QA053C-1505R3G 5
(4.5-5.5)
348/31 +15/-5 +80/-40
77/81
1000
QA053C-2004R3G
5
(4.5-5.5)
426/32 +20/-4 +80/-40 470
QA053C-1803R3G 5
(4.5-5.5)
415/36 +18/-3.5 +80/-80 680
QA123C-1504R3G 12
(10.8-13.2)
214/12
+15/-4 +120/-120
82/87
1500
QA153C-1504R3G 15
(13.5-16.5)
170/11 2200
QA243C-1504R3G 24
(21.6-26.4)
119/12 77/82 2200
DC/DC Converter for SiC Driver
QAxx3C-R3 Series
2024.09.10-A/6 Page 2 of 15
MORNSUN Guangzhou Science & Technology Co., Ltd. reserves the copyright and right of final interpretation
--
QA123C-2005R3G 12
(10.8-13.2)
216/17
+20/-5 +90/-90
82/87
470
QA153C-2005R3G 15
(13.5-16.5)
171/15 2200
QA243C-2005R3G 24
(21.6-26.4)
117/16 76/81 2200
QA123C-1803R3G 12
(10.8-13.2)
211/17
+18/-3 +100/-100
80/85
1000
QA153C-1803R3G 15
(13.5-16.5)
167/14 1500
QA243C-1803R3G 24
(21.6-26.4)